JTAUG23
15:56:32 (F

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

52.00
ORDER

lst
znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REFPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: O07AUGZ23

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Guifstream 30JULZ23

A
INISH : 10/4/7/1
RUNNERS : 3,6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

1

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

10 6.20 4.00
4 9.40
7

1

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
10/4 87.00 43.50
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
10/4/7 403,40 100.85
OFFICIAL 51 .00 PAYS $0.10 pPAYS

10/4/77/1 649.60

64.96

Show

4.00
7.60
5.00

(US Dollazrs)

{08 Dollars)

(US Doliarxrs)




07AUGZ3 PRICE REPCGRT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15:56:32(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 07TAUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30JULZ3
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/4/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 10 72.20 44,20
2nd 8 13.00
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/8 1138.2¢C 569,10
Prifecta
OFFICIATL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/8/4 16033.00C 4008.,25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
10/8/4/9 44943.,10 4494 .31

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/10 263.4¢C 131.70

(US

(Us

tus

(us

Show

21.60
6,80
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2




07AUG23 PRICE REPORT

15:56:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30JUL23

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/1/4
SCRATCHED RIUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFTICIAL

ist &

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFPICTIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/1/¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/6

$2.

2.

g1.

$2.

Win

14.80

00 PAYS
68.20

00 PAYS
1731.060

00 PAYS
4598.40

00 PAYS
217,80

07AUG23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51,

Place

5.40
12.20

00 PAYS

34.10

50 PAYS
432.75

10 PAYS
459.84

00 PAYS
108,90

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.20
9.20
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

bollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 3



07RUG23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOOG2
15:56:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 07AUG23 PAGE# 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 30JUL23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars}

CORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 10 14.¢C0 7.20 4,00

2nd 3 26.00 17.20

3rd 7 15,60

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
i0/3 606.60 303.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Doliars)
10/3/ALL 928.¢60 232,15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dellars)
10/3/7/ALL 6617.40 661.74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS ({CS Docllars)
6/10 62.20 31.190




07AUGZ3
15156:32 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 16
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
16/4
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
16/4/71
Superfecta
CFFICIAIL
16/4/7/14

Daily Decuble
OFFICIAL
10/16

Gulfstream 30JUL23

16/4/77/14

Win

i7.00

$2.00 PAYS
113.40

$2.00 PAYS
35C.20

$1.00 PAYS
11097.80

$2.00 PAYS
185.60

07AUG23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50,

50.

1.

Place

19.60
8.60

00 PAYS

56.70

50 PRAYS
87.55

10 PAYS
1109.78

00 PAYS
92.80

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.40
4.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOO02
PAGE# 5



